Qean dune
RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYABEETHA :: TIRUPATL

A
(N

s = .
JO/RSV/ACD/2016-17 i f i DATE: 26.10.2016

te:

Sub;

Sanction of scholarships for the s\ﬂté;hﬁf
montis

academic year 2016-17 (for 10

it is submitted that the Vidyapeetha is paying the %chotarshlp to all students who have
~died in the regular courses every year. The students. have been studied to Prak Sastri, Sastri,
stri VB, B.Sc, B.A., Acharya, M.A. Sab, M.A. Hindi, M.Sc., (1% 2™ & 3%years) GOUrses. The
al commitment for the entire academic year i.e. 2016-17 for Rs 48,22,500-00. Heme permissior
iy please be accorded to sanction and to incur the total expendlture from the non plan budget for

» academic year 2016-17.

T | GTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT REGUIRED FOR

RATE Ol‘: ) REQUIRED_ FOR P{ﬂYI\.‘%ENTFOF

w0 | coumsewen | TOTLNO.Or | goRobr L SRRCL | SO
Rs Ps PIEIR MONTH ACADEMIC YEAR

‘ Re  Ps (1F?SMONT;LS)
1| PRAK-SASTRI-1 82 300-00 " 24600-00 246000-00
| PRAK- SASTRI 2 165 300-00 49500-00 495000-00 |
o TEAsTRI -1 154 350-00 53900-00 539000-00 |
WéASTR] - 2 165 350-00 57750-00 577500-00
[ sASTRI-3 161 350-00 T 56350-00 | 563500-00 |
3 | SASTRI-VB- | 07 350-00 TTTTa4B0-00 | 2450000
' SASTRI VB - 2 05 350-00 1750-00 17500-00
| SASTRI-VB -3 04 350-00 1400-00 | 14000-00
4 |BSc-1 08 350-00 2800-00 28000-00
~ [Bsc-2 13 350-00 4550-00 | 45600-00 !
B.Sc -3 T 20 350-00 7000-00 70000-00
5 | BA -1 26 350-00 9100-00 91000-00 |
B BA ~2 N 350-00 10150-00 101500-00
BA —3 29 350-00 T 10150-00 101500-00 |
6 | ACHARYA -1 181 400-00 72400-00 724000-00 |
T ACHARYA--2 202 ~400-00 80800-00 | 808000-00 |
7 | MA SAB~1 - 01 400-00° 400-00 4000-00 |
M.A. SAB —2 01 400-00 ~ 400-00 4000-00
8 | MSc-1 11 400-00 4400-00 44000-00.
M.Sc—2 05 400-00 2000-00 20000-00
9 I MA HINDI- 1 13 400-00 5200-00 52000-00 |
MA HINDI-2 | 13 | " 400-00 5200-00° 52000-00
Grand Total 4,62,250-00 | 2{6,22,5_09_._9@#

bmitted for approval

. { p ’ B : ‘. : ‘.‘,‘ \ - ; )
) — é,% o (, i :
e UDC Asst. *{ Dean AA DR/I‘O Regmraé . \VC



RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA : : TIRUPATI

F.No. RSVT/\VV.Sch./Admn./16-17 ‘ Dated 06-03-2017

Note Submitted:

»

Sub: Payment of Vidyavaridhi Scholarships for the students admitted durfng the Acodeme'year 2016-2017 —
3 years sanction ~ Regarding. '

* & ¥

Itis submitted that during the academic year 2016-201 7, Eighty one (48) !j?egrqlar Research Scholars have
been admitted in the Vidyavaridhi course. T

As per the norms of the Vidyapeetha, the students who have joined as regr:xlar scholars are to be paid the
scholarships subject to non receipt of other scholarships, like JRF/Sansthan etc. For which the application form from
the Regular candidate have been cailed for the Vidyapeetha. The details of expenditure to be incurred on this wiil

be as follows:
“ [ 5. Hade of account _ No. of cﬁndidates Rupees Total Rs.
1 Scholarsh_ip 48 Rs.2000 per% month | 34,56,000-00
‘ : s X for 36 maniths Xa8
[2- Contingent grant 48 ' | Rs.2000 per Shead X 96,000-00

48 students

{one time)

Total f 35,52,000-00

Sanction may please be accorded to pay the scholarship for the studentsi of Vidyavaridhi course who have
admitted In the academic year 2016-2017 and to incur the expenditure for the erit!re course period from the funds
of Grant-in-aid of Vidyapeetha. List of Regulor students are enclosed, for perusal,

Ia b R b
A | e
a A0 e
%ﬁ,\\ Heatl{ RE&P} . Da amskriti Dean, Darsanas
Dean, Faculty of Education De%&, Veda Vedangas

o PP

Vice Chancelior [

77[b\\\7

T AT R R,

EEETANT

R AT h oy e

.y




e R T A R DR e s .
RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA : : TIRUPATI - 517 507 - A.P.
(University established under section 3 of UGC Act,1958)

F.NOQ./RSV/ACD/2017-18 _ ” DATE: 04/09/2017
Note Submitted:- -

Sub:- Sanction of scholarships for the students who have studied during the current
academic year - 2017-18 (for 10 months) - Regarding

wkk

It is submitted that the Vidyapeetha is paying the Scholarship to all students who have
studied in the regular courses every year. The students have been studied to Prak Sastri, Sastr,
Sastri VB, B.Sc., B.A., Acharya, M.A. Sab, M.A. Hindi, and M.Sc., (1st 2nd & 3rd years) courses. S
The total commitment for the entire academic year i.e. 2017-18 for Rs 43 84,000-00. Hence
permission may please be accord to sanction and to incur the total expenditure from the
non plan budget for the academic year 2017-18.

: , : RATE OF TOTAL AMOUNT REQUIRED | TOTAL AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR
swo|  coumsenear |G| scrouaRsre | soreer | s e o
' Rs Rs Rs
1 |PRAK-SASTRI-1 98 300 | 29400 . 294000
PRAK-SASTRI-2 82 300 24600 246000
2 ISASTRI -1 145 350 50750 507500
SASTRI -2 154 350 53900 - 539000
SASTRI -3 165 350 57750| 577500
3 |SASTRI-VB -1 3 350 1050 , 10500
SASTRI-VB -2 7 350 2450 : 24500
SASTRI-VB -3 5 350 1750 17500
4 B.Sc -1 ) 13 : 350 4550| 45500
B.Sc-2 8 350 2800 28000
B.S¢—-3° 13 350 4550 45500
5 |[BA -1 17 : 350 5960 59500
BA -2 26 ' 350 "~ 9100 91000
. |B.A. =3 29 _ 350 10150 101500
6 |ACHARYA-1 176 400 70400 704000
ACHARYA -2 181 400 72400 724000
7 |M.A. SAB -1 0 400 0 0
. M.A. SAB -2 1 400 400 4000
8 [M.Sc-1 : 1. 400 - 4400 44000
M.Sc — 2 11 ~ 400 4400 44000
9 |M.A.HINDI -1 13 400 5200 52000
M.A. HINDI— 2 13 400 ' 5200 52000
10 [M.Phil 23 750 17250 172500
Grand Total:» 438400 4384000
submitted or b ) Lo (i!\-f-') ik
é/ghs/)t/ (5\% - AR . 'B(ean AA E{’\/E i ) /
. !
Qa0
DR/FO _ ":‘.}B’eg‘lstrar : ".-\ Vice Chancelior




7= RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA
Sl TIRUPATI - 517 507, (A.P.)

F.No. RSVPNV/Sch /Admn1201 7-18 . Date: 18/01/2018

Note Subm:tted

Sub: Payment of Scholarshlps for the students provisionally admitted during the
Academic year 2017-18 -three years sanction —-Regarding. ;
. xhk §

_ it is submltted that durlng the academic year' 2017-18, (81) Eighty One Regular
-Research Scholars have been admitted in the Vidyavaridhi course.

As per the norms of the Vidyapeetha, the students who have joined as' Regular
Research Scholars are to be paid the scholarships subject to non-receipt of other scholars hips,
like JRF/Sansthan etc., for which the application form from the [Regular scholai have |been
called for the Vldyapeetha The details of expenditure to be incurreqi on this will be jas follows:

SNO | . HEAD OF ACCOUNT :N"'é’:rﬁ";ﬁ:"’h | DETAILS iRSATOTALDS‘
1 . | Scholarship | 81 . | Rs.2000 per month x for 58,32,000-00
i 36 months x 81 sgholars f
2 ‘Contingent Grant : 81 Rs. 2000 per head X ' 1,62,000-00
5 81 sc¢holars : ‘
(one time) , :
: S Total 59,94,040-00

(Rupees Fifty nine lakh and nlnet: four thousands only)|

Sanction may please be ,ccorded to pay schdlarsmp for the scholars of Vldyavcl'tdhi
sourse who have admitted in the academ|c year 201718 and to mcur the lexpen |ture fof the |

antire course period from the fun s of Grant—ln -aid of| Vldyapeetha List of Regular cholarq are. |
snclosed, for perusal : ‘

\Ubv/ A 'Qﬂp
—lead (R&P) _ ‘Dean $ hltya 3

S W

Jean, Faculty of Education Dean, Vedavedangas | Dedn Ac ‘ j

E
Dean, |

Vice-Cha cellog |




RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA: TTRUPATHI — 517507 — A.P

(Deemed to be University established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
F No/RSV/ACD/2018-19 - Date: 11.9.2018
Note Submitted:

Suly: Sanction of scholarships for the students who have studied during
the curtent acadesnic  yeat — 2018-19 (for 10 months) — Regarding

Lotk

It is submitted that the Vidyapeetha is paying the scholatship to all students
have studied in the regular courses every year. The students have been studied to
_ Sastri, Saste, Sastri VB, B.Sc., B.A.B.Sc., Yoga, Acharya, M.A. Sab, M.A Hindi
M.Sc., Mphil, (15 2 &3 years) COULSCS. The total commitment for the ¢
acacemic yeat Le. 7018-19 for Rs 38,37,500. Hence permission may please be a
to sapnction and to incuf the total expenditure from the non plan budget fo

academic year 2018-19
T T — — ’ TOTAL A
. o . TOTAL AMOUNT REQUIR
COURSE/YEAR T ggﬁ;g&.;m SCIEgiﬁI?E_iII{IP Rgfypb}lgi?r%? scﬁg{hffs
EBACH COURSE SCHOLARSHIP THE AC,
PER MONTI YEA
‘ : - | {lomor
PRAK —SASTRI-1 B 300 26400 | 2
TPRAK — SASTRI -2 o |30 | 29400 | 2
TUSASTRI -1 T w7 350 T T Emas0 |3
GASIRI=Z 45| 380 50,750 | E
"I SASTRI- 3 B T s 350 T 53,900 E
o 107 T 350 2,450
03 350 1,050
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ T o7 | 350 2,450
08 | 350 2,800 |
B 350 4,550
os | 30 | 2,800
1 ' 08 350 T 280
o T | 350 o ses0l
. T S S IS N A ) N
""""" R D I EC D . E—
CRCUARYA-L L i’ L A P L
ACHARYA-2 | W6 b a0 Aol
CTMASAB-1 T U — 4w
TRASAB-2 0| 4o oo
wwseoi | T 400 . 400 |
Shsesy S S B N
MAHINDI-1 a0 3,600 |
M.A, HINDI -2 0 a0 T B0
—enn | 50 50 A
e = and Total 383,750 | 3
Submitted for apptroval A (}zz k&‘}kﬁ
AR DEAN (A.A) / K

Y . .

'l\\ }! t‘i S "'/ P .
: Wy e N i i . S
M e At -

BYLGNN L
D.R/FOY%. Registiar : Vick - Chancellos




F.No. RSVP/A/V/Sch./Admn/2018-19

Note Submitted :

IRUPAT! - 517 507, (A.P.)

Sub: Payment of Scholarships for the students provisionally admitted during the

Academic year 2018-19 -three

Fkh

years sanction ~Regarding.

It is submitted ‘that during the academic year 2018-19, (53) Fifty three Regular
_Research Scholars have been admitted in the Vidyavaridhi course.

As"per the ‘norms‘ of the Vidyapeetha, the students who he{ve joined as Regular
paid the"scholﬁgrships Subject to non-receipt of other scholarships,

Research Scholars are to be
like' JRF/Sansthan etc.,

for which the application form from the Regular scholar have been

called for the Vidyapeetha. The details of expenditure to be incurred on tﬁ'is will be as follows:

SNO |  HEAD OF ACCOUNT No. of Rosearch DETAILS . T pe AL
1" | Scholarship 53 Rs.2000 per month x for 38,16,000-00
: 36 months x 53 scholars
2 Contingent Grant- 53 ' Rs. 2000 per head x 1,06,000-00
‘ , : 53 scholars
“(one time)

Total | 39,22,000-00

(Rupeefs Thirty nine lakh ahd twenty two thoufsands only)

| S
o) H j L
$anction may plelase

course who have admitted in the academic

entire course period from thé
,‘» enclosed, for perusal.
e :

W
Heam

Convener, VRC _ -

(S

Faculty of Eduication_

Do

be accorded {p :pay scholarship:for the Séhfola'rs' ofé\f/idyavaridhi

year 2018-19 and to incur

qhe expenditure for the

funds_;-'of' Grant-in-aid- of Vidyapeetha. List of Regularisfcholars are

Sahitya & SAmBkriti

L~

&
Y
A\
=z
f

ean
Academic Affairs

| 1 / . o (-p-::}v"\ﬁ’/ .
N :

Vice-Chancellor




RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT

. 20l4. 2020

oSl

VIDYAPEETHA: TIRUPATHI ~ 517507 - AP

(Decmed.to be University established under gection 3.0f UGE Act, 1956}

F.NO/RSV/ACD/2019-20

Note Submitted:

Sub: Sanction of scholarshi

it is submitted that the Vidyapeetha is payingthe s_cholar‘ship to-all students

55 e sudents who have studied during the
current academic year 9019-20 (for 10 month) - Regarding.

Date: 19.08.2019

whio have studied i_n

the regular courses every year. The students have been studied to Prak — Sastri, Sastri, Sastri VB, B.Sc, B.A, B.SC.,

Yoga, Achiarya, M.A. Sab, MA

Hindi, and M.Sc., Mphil., 2" & 3™ yearsjcourse

s. The total commitment for the |

entire academic yeér L.e. 2019-20 for Rs 39,35,000. Hence permission may please be accorded to sanction and to
incu the total expenditure from the.non plan budget for ihe acadernic year 2019-20.

RATE OF T JOTAL AMOUNT REQUIRED
COURSE/VEAR \ JOTALNO.OF } SCHOLARSHIP Toggggg‘:{%ﬁ;s‘:ﬁsggn EQR PAYMENTOF SCHOLARSHIP
STUDENTS EACH | . FOR-THE ACADEMICYEAR{10
\ - COURSE | MONTH - MONTHS)

PRAK—=SASTRI=1 ] B 300 ] 25,800 7,58000

PRAK —SASTRL—2 | sg 4 | 300 i 26,400 2,64000
[2. | sASTRI—I | 114 - 36,900 3,93,000
SASTRI=2 | 107 ! 350 i 37,450 3,74,500
SASTRI-3 [ 145 350 | 50,750 | 5,07,500
SASTRI-VB—1 1 (i35 350 | 000 | 009
SASTRI-VB~2 |2 | 850 1 2,450 24,500
SASTRI-VB -3 03 330 | 1050 10,500

| BSc—1 06 \ 350, [ ' 2,400 | 21,000
| BSe-2 03 [ 350 ! 2,800 ) 78,000
oA BSc-3 13 | 4550 | 45,500
5. |BA-L 11 350 3,850 38,500
- TEA=2 08 S 2,300 28,000
BA=D a7 ) 350 5,050 | 59,500

6. 8.5, YOGA—1 _ 18 1 350 | 8,300 £3,006
7. B8.5¢., YOGA-2 19 | 350 6,650 66,500
7. ACHARYA—1 | 172 | 480 63,800 528,000,
“ACHARYA—2 [ 18 \ 400 . 71,200 "7,12,000

8. | MASAB-1 | o — | 000 000
. M.ASAB—2 01 | 400 400 | 4800
I 06 400 2400 24,000 |
T mse=2 T 400 400 4000
[10. | MAHINDI-1 05 460 2400 24,000
[ M.AHINDL -2 0s’ 1 400 | 3,600 26,000

11. | M.Phil i 34 Y ' _25,500"' 2,55,000
| Grand Total i 3.93,500 | 39,35,0@

{Rupees thirty nine lakhs'and thrity five theusands only)

S_ubmit_ted--for approval

.. s
Clerk 0 D.R/FO

K e
v.C '

REG




RASHTRIYA SA
" TIR

20

F.No. RSVPIaCd.I\N/SCh.ShipI/2019

Note Submitted :

Sub: * Payment of Scholarsh

ips fof

NSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA
JPATH ~ 517 507, (A.P.)

;kc}. Regl
: }ofw. Mo,

"Nmﬂ’.‘”"' =
gtray

2 b.!.f.l}.i_,...

Date: 16-10-2019

Academic year 2019-20 — (03) three years sanction —Regarding.

It is submitted that during th

As per the norms of the Vidyapeetha, the studentd who have
olarships subject tc
plication form from the Regu Fr scholar have

Research Scholars are to be paid the sch
like JRF/Sansthan etc., for which the aj
called for the Vidyapeetha. The details

of eéxpenditure to be in

*k®

f Res

3
]
1

curred on t

F oY

the students provisionally adrlpitted during the

: _ LN
e academic year 2019-20, (87) Eighty Pt FULL TIME
Research Scholars have been admitted in the Vidyavaridhi programme.

joined as FULL TIME
non-receipt of other scholarfhips,

been

is will:be as follows:

TOTAL

PS.

o kP TR

[ sNo HEAD OF ACCOUNT | o1 §f Research | 'HETAILS
. Scholgrs ‘ ; RS. : .
1 Scholarship 87 'Rs.2000 pet-month x fof 62,64,000-00
. | 36 months;x 87 scholarp | P
2 Contingent Grant 87 'Rs. 2000 fgr head X | 1,74,000-00
87 scholars| | |
| | (one time)| |~ L 5
i E : Total|l 6
L _ _ h___ |
(Rupees. Sixty Four Lakh and’ Thiﬁf Eight thodlsands oniy) \ ;
S o A - S i :
Sanq:tion may please be ac :‘or!ded to pay scholarship for the schot‘aﬂs of Vidya\Laridhi

ac

programme who have admitted in the
of

 the entire cqurse period from the furid
are enclosed for perusal. S L

Head (R&P)
Convener, VRC

| Facuity of Education

D BAFETE VT Elc\’li‘ﬂ \9

Faculty o

o
o
i

Faculty; of S

AN

R Y
Fi(eg‘légr\}lc

ademic year 2019-
G'rant-in-aid of Vid

wh o

Dean
f Vedavedangas

ahitya & Samskiiti

Vice

D

ChanQellor

b0 and to imcur the expendit\#\re for
yapeetha. List of :ull Time scl olars

gt

ea

Faculty of Darsanas

P

Academic Affairs

*v':j"ﬁ‘ﬁwh_n

4,38,(}L00-€;)0 |




